Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 41068
Ballots Cast: 7196

Voter Turnout: 18%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Mark G. Schabacker (NON)

Contest Name
COUNCILMAN CITY OF ROCHELLE

Contest: COUNCILMAN CITY OF ROCHELLE

Precinct
FLAGG 5
FLAGG 3
FLAGG 2
FLAGG 7
FLAGG 1
FLAGG 9
FLAGG 6
FLAGG 10
FLAGG 8
DEMENT

Total Votes
316

Total Votes
80
41
38
34
30
30
24
22
14
3

Vote %
6.74

Vote %
6.19
8.74
6.87
11
7.58
5.94
4.03
5.06
12.61
13.04

page1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

